
Public Notice 
2026 REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETINGS OF THE HAMBLEN COUNTY COMMISSION 

 
Notice is hereby given to all members of the County Commission of Hamblen County, Tennessee, to all residents of the County, and to any 
interested persons that for the calendar year 2026 the regularly scheduled meetings of the Hamblen County Commission and their Committees 
will be held on the following dates: 
        
Month   Meeting Dates     
January 
Committees  Monday, January 12, 2026     
County Commission Thursday, January 22, 2026     
         
February     
Committees  Monday, February 9, 2026      
County Commission Thursday, February 19, 2026     
         
March        
Committees  Monday, March 9, 2026      
County Commission Thursday, March 19, 2026      
         
April        
Committees  Monday, April 13, 2026     
County Commission Thursday, April 23, 2026       
         
May        
Committees  Monday, May 11, 2026       
County Commission Thursday, May 21, 2026       
         
June        
Committees  Monday, June 15, 2026      
County Commission Thursday, June 25, 2026     
         
July        
Committees  Monday, July 13, 2026     
County Commission Thursday, July 23, 2026      
         
August        
Committees  Monday, August 10, 2026      
County Commission Thursday, August 20, 2026     
         
September       
Committees  Monday, September 14, 2026    
County Commission Thursday, September 24, 2026     
         
October        
Committees  Tuesday, October 13, 2026      
County Commission Thursday, October 22, 2026         
      
November       
Committees  Monday, November 9, 2026      
County Commission Thursday, November 19, 2026        
     
December       
Committees  Monday, December 7, 2026    
County Commission Thursday, December 17, 2026     
         
All Committee and Commission meetings are held at 5:00 p.m. in the third floor large courtroom of the Hamblen County Courthouse, 511 West 
2nd North Street, Morristown, TN.   
           
There will be considered at such meetings any items which might properly be heard at regular meetings of the County Commission Committees 
and County Commission.  This notice is given pursuant to Title 8, Chapter 44, Tennessee Code Annotated.  
 
Bobby Haun 
Chairman, Hamblen County Commission 
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